
Orangeville Farmers’ Market
The ultimate shopping destination for fresh,
local and yummy food!
Every Saturday May to October.
www.orangevillefarmersmarket.ca

Winter Market
Local tastes better year-round!
Every other Saturday from early November
to late April.
www.orangevillefarmersmarket.ca

Orangeville Blues & Jazz Festival
Enjoy outstanding music at this not to be missed,
award winning event.
First Weekend in June.
www.objf.org

Founders' Day
A celebration of Orangeville's past, present, and
future. Buskers, live music, great sales!
First Saturday in July.
www.downtownorangeville.ca

Taste of Orangeville &
Doors Open Sidewalk Sale
A celebration of local culinary delights just steps
away from great sales.
Third Saturday in August.

Harvest Celebration
Marking the closing of the Farmers’ Market and
celebrating all things Autumn. Trick or Treating,
crafts, face painting, great shopping and other
festive activities.
Fourth Saturday in October.

Moonlight Magic & Tree Lighting
Celebrating the beginning of the Festive Season
with great sales, visits with Santa, horse-drawn
carriage rides and more.
Third Friday Evening in November.

Optimist Club's Christmas in the Park
A celebration in lights. Bundle up & bring the family.
Month of December
www.orangevilleoptimists.ca

Theatre Orangeville
Be captivated by first-class professional theatre.
September to May.
www.theatreorangeville.ca

Art Walk of Tree Sculptures
Orangeville puts art front and centre with a
public display of tree sculptures.
Year round.
www.orangevilletourism.ca

Credit Valley Explorer Tour Train
Enjoy the scenic beauty of the Hills of Headwaters.
Year round.
www.creditvalleyexplorer.com
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Fine Dining
BlueBird Cafe & Grill ■ 100 Broadway 519-941-3101 www.bluebirdcafeandgrill.com
RustiK Local Bistro ■ 199 Broadway 519-940-3108 facebook/RustiK-local-bistro
White Truffle, The ■ 139 Broadway 519-941-7583 www.thewhitetruffle.ca

Casual Dining
Angel's Diner ■ 33 Broadway 519-943-0588 www.angelsdiner.ca
Barley Vine Rail Co., The ■ 35 Armstrong 519-942-3400 www.thebvrco.com
Boston Pizza ■ 5 Buena Vista 519-942-1966 www.bostonpizza.com
Coriander Kitchen ■ 85 Broadway 519-940-9410 facebook/CorianderKitchen
Euphoria ■ 154 Broadway 519-938-5554 www.euphoria.ca
Fromage ■ 23 Mill St 519-307-7070 www.fromageorangeville.ca
Mill Creek Pub ■ 25 Mill St. 519-307-5700 www.millcreekpub.ca
Mochaberry Coffee & Co. Ltd. ■ 177 Broadway 519-938-8788 www.mochaberry.ca
Pia's on Broadway ■ 114 Broadway 519-307-1258 www.piasonbroadway.com
Son of a Chef ■ 114 Broadway 519-942-3042 facebook/Son-of-a-Chef-Bakery
Soulyve ■ 19 Mill St. 519-307-5983 www.soulyve.ca
Tipsy Toad Pub & Grill ■ 171 Broadway
Up Yer Kilt ■ 114 Broadway 1-905-451-5458 facebook/Up-Yer-Kilt

Quick Service
A&W ■ 44 Broadway 519-942-1492 www.aw.ca
Guest Wok ■ 47 Broadway 519-942-3838 www.guestwok.com
KFC/Taco Bell ■ 38 Broadway 519-941-3393 www.kfc.ca
McDonald's ■ 23 Broadway 519-941-7850 www.mcdonalds.ca
Mr. Submarine ■ 131 Broadway 519-941-4820 www.mrsub.ca
Pita Pit ■ 40 Broadway 519-307-7482
Pizza Pizza ■ 210 Broadway 519-941-1111 www.pizzapizza.ca
Pizzaville ■ 47 Broadway 519-942-3234 www.pizzaville.ca
Subway ■ 47 Broadway 519-942-1024 www.subway.com
Tim Horton's ■ 46 Broadway 519-941-9150 www.timhortons.com
Wies Fries ■ 14 Townline 519-939-7481 facebook/wiesfries

Home
Core 77 ■ 145 broadway 519-942-2673 www.coreseventyseven.com
Cunningham Vacuum ■ 234 Broadway 519-940-4929
Framed X Design ■ 75 Broadway 519-940-3050 www.framedxdesign.com
From The Kitchen To The Table ■ 125 Broadway 519-942-5908 www.kitchentotable.com
Genesis Space Creations ■ 83 Broadway 519-415-5577 www.genesisspacecreations.com
Glasscraft ■ 159 Broadway 519-941-2505 www.glasscraftcanada.ca
Henry's Lawn & Garden Equipment ■ 60 Broadway 519-941-0980 www3.sympatico.ca/henrys
Kamelyan Home Décor ■ 165 Broadway 519-941-7860 facebook/Kamelyan
Orangeville Outlet Centre ■ 5 Little York St. 519-942-2804 www.orangevilleoutlet.ca
Owls in the Attic ■ 75 Broadway 519-415-6957
Pear Home ■ 185 Broadway 519-941-1101 www.pearhome.ca
Solar Swim ■ 6 Townline 519-941-6049 www.orangevillepoolsandspas.com
Sproule's Emporium ■ 153 Broadway 519-941-3621 www.sproules.ca

Jewellery
A.M. Korsten Jewellers ■ 163 Broadway 519-941-1707 www.korstenjewellers.com
Manhattan Bead Company ■ 111 Broadway 519-943-1299 www.manhattanbeadco.com
Van's Jewellers Ltd. ■ 121 Broadway 519-938-8205 facebook/Vans-Jewellers

Beauty & Wellness
Aart's Hair Studio ■ 10 Second St. 519-941-7100 facebook/Aarts-Hair-Studio-Esthetics
All That Remains ■ 28 Mill St. 519-307-4400 facebook/allthatremains
Altered Native, The ■ 218 Broadway 519-942-2828 www.thealterednative.com
Blown Away Hair Salon ■ 28 Mill St. 519-943-1412 facebook/Atmosphere-Hair-Salon
Cabelo ■ 98 Broadway 519-941-1125 www.cabelo.ca
Citrus City Tattoo ■ 178 Broadway 519-943-0161 www.citruscitytattoo.com
Dr. Nails ■ 85 Broadway 519-938-5470 facebook/DR-Nails
Flaunt Salon ■ 72 Broadway 519-415-7200
Henning Salon (AVEDA) ■ 193 Broadway 519-942-4297 www.henningsalon.ca
Imagine Hair Studio ■ 28 Mill St. 519-941-5607
Just Be...Customized ■ 117 Broadway 519-217-5015 facebook/Just-be-customized
Launch Hair ■ 28 Mill St. 519-415-1111 www.launchyourhair.com
Orchid Hair Salon ■ 65 Broadway 519-941-9000 facebook/OrchidHairSalon
Painting Faces Cosmetics ■ 28 Mill Street 519-806-1769 www.paintingfacescosmetic.webs.com
Parivartan: Hot Yoga Studio ■ 229 Broadway 519-938-8848
Physiomed ■ 170 Lakeview Crt. 519-940-0300 www.physiomed.ca
Skin "n" Tonic Aesthetics ■ 10 Second St. 519-941-7100 www.skinntonic.ca
Spa O ■ 7 Buena Vista Dr. 1-800-780-7234 www.bestwesternorangeville.com
Stranded Hair Studio ■ 210 Broadway 519-940-8686 www.strandedhairstudio.ca

Clothing & Accessories
As We Grow ■ 113 Broadway 519-941-8733 www.aswegrow.ca
Bearly Worn ■ 74 Broadway 519-942-5910 facebook/bearlywornorangeville
Blamo Designs ■ 5 First St. 519-940-3654 www.blamodesigns.com
Chez Nous Thrift Boutique ■ 70 Broadway 519-307-0603 www.cheznousboutique.ca
GreenHawk Equestrian Supplies ■ 67 Broadway 519-942-4556 www.greenhawk.net
Just Be...Customized ■ 117 Broadway 519-217-5015 facebook/Just-be-customized
Krystian's Menswear ■ 28 Mill St. 519-341-5189 www.krystiansformalwear.ca
Moguls in M'Ocean ■ 148 Broadway 519-942-2230 facebook/Moguls-In-Mocean
Noinkee's ■ 168 Broadway 519-942-4456 www.noinkees.com
Off-Broadway Boutique ■ 22 Mill St. 519-941-5633 facebook/Off-Broadway-Boutique
Salvation Army Thrift Store ■ 162 Broadway 519-941-7591 www.salvationarmy.ca
Scented Drawer, The ■ 143 Broadway 519-941-9941 www.thescenteddrawerltd.ca
Shannah Rose ■ 151A Broadway 416-830-0421 www.shannahrose.com
Shoe Kat Shoo ■ 85 Broadway 519-942-1176 www.shoekatshoo.com

Art/Music/Culture
Aardvark Music & Culture ■ 169 Broadway 519-941-4100 www.aardvarkmusic.ca
Altered Native, The ■ 218 Broadway 519-942-2828 www.thealterednative.com
Art with Jada ■ 28 Mill St. 519-217-4855 facebook/Art-With-Jada
Broadway Music ■ 232 Broadway 519-940-4810 www.broadwaymusic.ca
Dragonfly Arts on Broadway ■ 189 Broadway 519-941-5249 www.dragonflyarts.ca
Gauntlet Comics & Games, The ■ 14 Mill St. 519-938-2220 www.gauntletcomics.com
Koros Games ■ 113 Broadway 519 341-7078 www.korosgames.ca
Maggiolly Art Supplies ■ 158 Broadway 519-942-9560 www.maggiollyart.com
Pottery Parties in the Hills ■ 28 Mill St. 519-942-9022 www.potterypartiesinthehills.com
Readers' Choice ■ 151 Broadway 519-940-8740
Sproule's Emporium ■ 153 Broadway 519-941-3621 www.sproules.ca
Theatre Orangeville ■ 87 Broadway 519-942-3423 www.theatreorangeville.ca

Electronics
Bell World ■ 114 Broadway 519-940-1114 www.totallyone.com

Sports & Leisure
Broken Boards ■ 66 Broadway 519-307-1802 facebook/brokenxboards
Craft Happy ■ 61 Broadway 519-307-1112 facebook/crafthappyorangeville
Cycling Elements ■ 2 Wellington St. 519-307-4100 www.cyclingelements.ca
Gauntlet Comics & Games, The ■ 14 Mill St. 519-938-2220 www.gauntletcomics.com
Koros Games ■ 113 Broadway 519 341-7078 www.korosgames.ca
Moguls in M'Ocean ■ 148 Broadway 519-942-2230 facebook/Moguls-In-Mocean
Pottery Parties in the Hills ■ 28 Mill St. 519-942-9022 www.potterypartiesinthehills.com
Readers' Choice ■ 151 Broadway 519-940-8740
Sanderson Source For Sports ■ 56 Broadway 519-942-4891 www.sourceforsports.com

Pets
Doogans Pet Emporium ■ 41 Broadway 519-942-1655
Dufferin Veterinary Hospital ■ 24 Armstrong 519-941-7690
Global Pet Foods ■ 47 Broadway 519-942-8187 www.globalpetfoods.ca
Paws & Claws (OSPCA) ■ 162 Broadway 519-942-0402 www.orangeville.ontariospca.ca

Personal Care/Pharmacy
Hakim Optical ■ 39 Broadway 519-942-1740 www.hakimoptical.ca
Headwaters Walk-In Clinic ■ 170 Lakeview 519-307-1201
Natural Choice ■ 205 Broadway 519-940-4100 www.natural-choice.ca
Ontario Home Health ■ 170 Lakeview 519-941-1127 www.ont-home-health.on.ca
Shoppers Drug Mart ■ 25 Broadway 519-941-2900 www1.shoppersdrugmart.ca
Styling Essentials ■ 80 Broadway 519-942-9314 www.stylingessentials.com

Food
Broadway Convenience ■ 85 Broadway 519-940-0294
Bulk Barn ■ 40 Broadway 519-941-6922 www.bulkbarn.ca
Chocolate Shop, The ■ 114 Broadway 519-941-8968 www.thechocolateshop.ca
Core 77 ■ 145 broadway 519-942-2673 www.coreseventyseven.com
Crazy Candy Shoppe ■ 195 Broadway 519-307-4200 facebook/CrazyCandyShoppe
Esso Gold/Tiger Express ■ 31 Broadway 519-940-4535
First Street Variety ■ 7 First St. 519-941-9021
Fromage ■ 23 Mill St 519-307-7070 www.fromageorangeville.ca
Lavender Blue ■ 117 Broadway 519-939-3663 www.lavenderbluecatering.com
LCBO ■ 40 Broadway 519-942-0188 www.lcbo.com
M & M Meats ■ 47 Broadway 519-942-2573 www.mmmeatshops.com
Prairie Rose Coffee & Tea ■ 47 Broadway 519-940-8555 prairierosecoffeeandtea.ca
Total Convenience & Video ■ 41 Broadway 519-941-3081
Wicked Shortbread ■ 96 Broadway 519-307-5000 www.wickedshorbread.ca
WinExpert ■ 41 Broadway 519-940-4111 www.winexpertorangeville.com

Financial/Insurance
Cash 4 You Corp ■ 210 Broadway 519-941-0300 www.cash4you.ca
CIBC ■ 2 First St. 519-941-0521 www.cibc.com
Duca Community Credit Union ■ 16 Broadway 519-941-8211 www.duca.com
Meridian Credit Union ■ 190 Broadway 519-940-9943 www.meridiancu.ca
Money Mart ■ 47 Broadway 519-940-4430 www.moneymart.ca
Royal Bank ■ 136 Broadway 519-941-2610 www.royalbank.ca
TD Canada Trust ■ 89 Broadway 519-941-1850 www.tdcanadatrust.com

Real Estate
Coldwell Banker ■ 119 Broadway 519-943-0860 www.ronanrealty.com
Dalerose Country ■ 64 Broadway 519-938-8417 www.dalerosehomes.ca
iPro Realty ■ 41 Broadway 519-940-0004 www.iprorealty.com

Government/Community
Canada Postal Outlet ■ 216 Broadway 519-941-1160 www.canadapost.ca
David Tilson, M.P. ■ 229 Broadway 519-941-1832 www.dufferincaledon.ca
Orangeville Public Library ■ 1 Mill St. 519-941-0610 www.orangeville.library.on.ca
Royal Canadian Legion ■ 7 John St. 519-942-4895 www.on.legion.ca
Service Canada ■ 210 Broadway 1-800-622-6232 www.servicecanada.gc.ca
Service Ontario ■ 41 Broadway 1-800-267-8097 www.servicecanada.gc.ca
Town of Orangeville ■ 87 Broadway 519-941-0440 www.orangeville.ca

Automobile
Broadway Shell ■ 226 Broadway 519-938-8448
Esso Gold/Tiger Express ■ 31 Broadway 519-940-4535
Kar Bath ■ 14 Townline 519-341-1775 facebook/kar-bath
Leggett's Collision ■ 51 Broadway 519-941-3811 www.leggettscollisioncsn.com
Ron Cole Auto & Towing ■ 7 Little York St. 519-942-0206
Tire Guyz ■ 62 Broadway 519-217-1130 www.ivegotatireguy.com
Top Technicians ■ 50 Broadway 519-938-8880

Accommodation
Best Western Plus ■ 7 Buena Vista Dr. 1-800-780-7234 www.bestwesternorangeville.com
Orangeville Inn & Suites 519-941-3311

The OBIA has made every effort to ensure that the information in this map was correct
at press time, the author and publisher do not assume and hereby disclaim any liability
to any party for any loss, damage, or disruption caused by errors or omissions, whether
such errors or omissions result from negligence, accident, or any other cause.

Go to:

for information on upcoming events,
attractions, and special offers.

Visit DowntownOrangeville.ca/calendar
for dates and times.


